
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS 

DIVISION MIRPURKHAS 

 
NO:TC/G-55/                       / Mirpurkhas Dated:            :            :2010. 

 

NOTICE FOR INVITING TENDERS 
 

    Sealed tenders on B-I form for the works mentioned below are 

invited from the interested firms / Contractors / agency under PPRA rules 2004 for 

the work as per list attached. 
 
 

  1/- The tender documents will be issued upto 12-04-2010 and will be 

received back on or before 13-04-2010, latest by 2:00 PM and opened on same day 

at 2:30 PM in presence of bidders or their authorized representatives who wish to be 

present before the committee 
 

  2/- Conditional tender and tender without 2% Earnest Money (in 

shape of Call Deposit / pay order of any scheduled bank of Pakistan) will not be 

considered 
 

  3/- In case of un-responded tenders the same will be issued / opened as 

per following schedule. 
 

  4/- The competent authority reserves the right to reject any or all the 

tenders in the light of PPRA Rules 2004.  
 

 

  5/- If any work remained un-responded on the above date will be 

again issued and opened on the below mentioned dates. 
 

 

  NOTE:This N.I.T can be seen at the Sindh Government Web Site at 

w.w.w.Sindh PPRA. Com. 
 

Sr. 

No 
Particulars 2

nd
 Attempt 3

rd
 Attempt  

1/- Date of receipt of application & Issuance of 

tenders upto 3:00 (P:M). 

19-04-2010 26-04-2010  

2/- Date of receipt of Tenders (Upto 2:00) & 

Opening of Tender Upto ( 2:30 PM ).  

20-04-2010 27-04-2010  

 

 
        Executive Engineer, 

           Provincial Buildings Division  

               Mirpurkhas 
Copy Forwarded with complements for information & necessary action to: 

 

1/- The Secretary Information Technology Govt: of Sindh Secretariat No:6 Karachi 

for placing the same on website. 
 

2/- The Director Information (Advertisement) Karachi for publishing the                   

same in leading Sindhi, English and Urdu Newspapers. 

 

3/- The Chief Engineer, Buildings Department Government of Sindh Hyderabad 
 

 4/- The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle Hyderabad 
 

 5/- The Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division Hyderabad 
   

6/- The Assistant Engineer, Provincial Buildings S/Division Mirpurkhas / Sanghar / 

Mithi & Electrical Sub Division Mirpurkhas. They should submit estimates of 

above subjected works within 10 days positively. 
 

7/- The Divisional Head Clerk / Divisional Head D/Man & Notice Board for wide 

publicity. 

 

 

Executive Engineer, 

           Provincial Buildings Division  

               Mirpurkhas 
         

 



Sr. 

No.
Name of Works

 Tender 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

Fee.

Comple-

tion 

Period

DISTRICTMIRPURKHAS

GENERAL ADMN: (OTHER)

01- M&R to Offfice of Deputy Director Anticorruption Mirpurkhas 50000 1000 300 2-Months

02- M&R to Offfice of Deputy Director Anticorruption Mps. (E.I). 25000 500 300 2-Months

GENERAL ADMN: (RESDL:)

03- M&R to Bunglow of Treasury Officer Mirpurkhas 50000 1000 300 2-Months

04- M&R to Residential Qtrs: Anticorruption Estt:  Mirpurkhas. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

05- M&R to Grain Godowns, Mirpurkhas 300000 6000 1000 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (RESDL:)

06- M&R to Chowkidar Quarter Grain Godown, Mirpurkhas 40000 800 300 2-Months

JAIL & CONVICT SETTLEMENT

DISTRICT JAIL (OTHER).

07- M&R to District Jail Mirpurkhas (Barracks No.07 & 08). 200000 4000 500 2-Months

DISTRICT JAIL (RESDL:).

08- M&R to Jail Superintendent Bunglow District Jail Mirpurkhas. 30000 600 300 2-Months

AGRICULTURE  DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

09- M&R to Various Offices in Govt: Fruit Farm Mirpurkhas. 300000 6000 1000 2-Months

AGRICULTURE  DEPARTMENT (RESDL:).

10- M&R to Various Residences in Govt: Fruit Farm Mirpurkhas. 140000 2800 500 2-Months

11- M&R to Government Fruit Farm Mps (Int: Services). 40000 800 300 2-Months

CIVIL WORKS (OTHER).

DISTRICT / LOWER COURTS.

12- M&R to District & Session Court Building (Old) Mirpurkhas. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

13-
M&R to Ist:Senior / IInd:Senior Court Buildings, Judidcial

Magistrate, I & II, Courts Buiuldings  Mirpurkhas.
100000 2000 300 2-Months

CIVIL WORKS (RESDL:).

14- M&R to District & Session Judge Bunglow  Mirpurkhas. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

15- M&R to Additional Senior Judge Bunglow  Mirpurkhas. 75000 1500 300 2-Months

16- M&R to IIIrd: Senior Civil Judge Bunglow  Mirpurkhas. 75000 1500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT P&D  (OTHER).

17- M&R to Burerau of Statics Office at Mirpurkhas 20000 400 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT P&D  (READL:).

18- M&R to Staff Quarters Burerau of Statics Mirpurkhas. 25000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (OTHER).

19- M&R to Office of X.E.N Provl: Buildings Division Mirpurkhas. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (READL:).

REST / CIRCUIT HOUSE.

20- M&R to Circuit House Mirpurkhas. 130000 2600 500 2-Months

21- M&R to Circuit House Mirpurkhas (E.I). 20000 400 500 2-Months

P/2.

P/2.

L I S T     O F     N . I . T



Sr. 

No.
Name of Works

 Tender 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

Fee.

Comple-

tion 

Period

DISTRICT SANGHAR.
GENERAL ADMN: (OTHER)

22- M&R to Anticorruption Office Sanghar. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

GENERAL ADMN: (RESDL:)

23- M&R to Residential Accommodation of  A.C.E Sanghar. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

24- M&R to Grain Godown, Nauabad. 180000 3600 500 2-Months

25- M&R to Grain Godown, Sarhari. 70000 1400 300 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (RESDL:)

26- M&R to Chowkidar Quarter Grain Godown, Nauabad. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

JAIL & CONVICT SETTLEMENT

DISTRICT JAIL (OTHER).

27- M&R to Admn: & Dispensary Block of District Jail Sanghar. 220000 4400 500 2-Months

28- M&R to District Jail Sanghar (E.I). 80000 1600 300 2-Months

DISTRICT JAIL (RESDL:).

29- M&R to Residential Block of District Jail Sanghar. 80000 1600 300 2-Months

30- M&R to Residential Block of District Jail Sanghar.(E.I). 20000 400 300 2-Months

AGRICULTURE  DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

31- M&R to Agriculture Office Sanghar. 75000 1500 300 2-Months

AGRICULTURE  DEPARTMENT (RESDL:).

32- M&R to Residential Quarters Agriculture Office Sanghar. 25000 500 300 2-Months

CIVIL WORKS (OTHER).

DISTRICT / LOWER COURTS.

33- M&R to Court Building Sanghar ( C/wall & Plastering work). 220000 4400 500 2-Months

32- M&R to Court Building at Shahdadpur. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

34- M&R to Court Building at Sanghar (E.I). 30000 600 300 2-Months

CIVIL WORKS (RESDL:).

35- M&R to District & Session Judge Bunglow  Sanghar. 75000 1500 300 2-Months

36- M&R to Guard Room at Distt:& Session Judge B'low  Sanghar. 80000 1600 300 2-Months

37- M&R to G.Room at Distt:& Session Judge B'low Sanghar (E.I). 20000 400 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT P&D  (OTHER).

38- M&R to Burerau of Statics Office Khipro. 25000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT P&D  (RESDL:).

39- M&R to TypeIIIrd: B'low Burerau of Statics Khipro. 25000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (OTHER).

40- M&R to Office of A.E.N Provl: Buildings S/Division Sanghar. 25000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (RESDL:).

41- M&R to Type Vth: & Vith: Qtrs:  B&R Colony at Sanghar. 40000 800 300 2-Months

42- M&R to Residential Bunglow X.E.N Provl: Highways Sanghar. 40000 800 300 2-Months

43- M&R to Residential Blocks of B&R clony Sanghar (E.I). 20000 400 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (RESDL:).

REST / CIRCUIT HOUSE.

44- M&R to Qtr: NO:(01) & (02) of Rest House Sanghar. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

45- M&R to Qtr: NO:(01) & (02) of Rest House Sanghar (E.I). 50000 1000 300 2-Months

P/3.

P/3.



Sr. 

No.
Name of Works

 Tender 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

Fee.

Comple-

tion 

Period

DISTRICT UMERKOT.

GENERAL ADMN: (OTHER)

46- M&R to Offfice of  Anticorruption Estt: Umerkot. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

47- M&R to Offfice of  Anticorruption Estt: Umerkot. (E.I). 25000 500 300 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

48- M&R to C/Wall Grain Godown Kunri. 350000 7000 500 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (RESDL:)

49- M&R to Staff Quarter Grain Godown, Kunri. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

AGRICULTURE  DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

50- M&R to Agriculture Office Umerkot. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

CIVIL WORKS (OTHER).

DISTRICT / LOWER COURTS.

51- M&R to Civil Court Building Umerkot. 100000 2000 300 2-Months

OTHER OFFICE BUILDING (OTHER)

52- M&R to Other Offices (Civil Court Building Umerkot). 50000 1000 300 2-Months

CIVIL WORKS (RESDL:).

53- M&R to Civil Judge Bunglow Umerkot. 70000 1400 300 2-Months

54- M&R to Civil Judge Bunglow Umerkot. (E.I). 30000 600 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT P&D  (READL:).

55- M&R to Staff Quarters Burerau of Statics Umerkot. 22000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (READL:).

56- M&R to Residential Buildings ( C&W ) Umerkot. 75000 1500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (READL:).

REST / CIRCUIT HOUSE.

57- M&R to Circuit House Umerkot. 150000 3000 300 2-Months

P/4.

P/4.



Sr. 

No.
Name of Works

 Tender 

Cost 

Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

Fee.

Comple-

tion 

Period

DISTRICT MITHI.

GENERAL ADMN: (RESDL:)

58- M&R to Bunglow of District Accounts Officer Mithi. 50000 1000 300 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (OTHER)

59- M&R to  Grain Godown Diplo. 120000 2400 500 2-Months

60- M&R to  Grain Godown Diplo. (E.I). 30000 600 500 2-Months

FOOD DEPARTMENT (RESDL:)

61- M&R to Staff Quarter Grain Godown, Nagarparkar. 30000 600 500 2-Months

62- M&R to Staff Quarter Grain Godown, Nagarparkar. (E.I). 10000 200 300 2-Months

LIVE STOCK & VET: DEPARTMENT (RESDL:).

63-
M&R to Cat:IIIrd: Bunglow of Research Officer/Veterinary

Officer Mithi.
25000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (OTHER).

64-
M&R to Office of AEN Provincial Buildings Sub Division Mithi

(Repair of Road, Path, Ext: W/S & Dranage).
100000 2000 300 2-Months

59- M&R to Office of AEN Provl: Buildings S /Division Mithi (E.I). 25000 500 300 2-Months

OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (RESDL:).

65-
M&R to Cat: IIIrd: B'low & Staff Quarters (04-Nos) of AEN Provl: 

Bldgs S/Division Mithi.
200000 4000 500 2-Months

61- M&R to Provincial Buildings Colony Mithi (E.I work). 25000 500 300 2-Months

66- OTHER  DEPARTMENT C&W  (RESDL:).

REST / CIRCUIT HOUSE.

67- M&R to Rest House Diplo. 125000 2500 500 2-Months

68- M&R to Rest House Diplo (E.I work). 25000 500 300 2-Months

Executive Engineer,

Provincial Buidlings Division 

Mirpurkhas


	M&R NIT   April  2010
	M&R NIT April  2010

